
B.—l 62

PUBLIC. ACCOUNTS, 1911-1912.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
the
STATE
COAL-MINES
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st

March,
1912,

compared
with

the
Amount
voted
under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1911.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET
ISSUES
from
the
SCENERY

PRESERVATION
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st

March,
1912,

compared

with
the
Amount
voted
under
the
Appropriation
Act,

1911.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
the
NEW
ZEALAND
STATE

FORESTS
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
March,

1912,

compared
with
the
Amount
voted
under
the
Appropriation
Act,

1911.

New
Zealand
State

Forests
Account
:—

12C
!

State
Forests
Branch
of
the

Lands
and
Survey

Department

Expenditure.
I

Credits.
Issued.

[Net
Expenditure. £

s.
d.

22,810
13
8

Issued.
Advances. £

s.
d.

609
8
10

Total. £

s.
d.

23,420
2

6

Voted. £

s.
d.

23,632
0

0

Amount Unissued. £

s.
d.

211
17
6

Issued
in Excess. s.

a.

£

s.
d.

£
s.
d.

22,855
10
9

44
17
1

Total

oo
Qin
1Q
q

fiAQ
Q
1n

oQ
A
on
o
c

i

22,855
10
9

44
17
1

22,810
13
8

22,810
13
8

609
8
10

609
8
10

23,420
2

6

23,420
2

6

23,632
0

0

23,632
0

0

211
17
6

211
17
6

..

I

Expenditure.

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued
in Excess.

Creaits.
Net

Expeuaiture.
Aavances.
Total.

State
Coal-mines
Account
:—

State
Coal-mines

Total

£

s.
a. ..238,852

1
10

238,852
1
10

£

s.
a.

5,391
8

0

£

e.
a.!

£

s.
a.

£

s.
a.

£

s.
a.

233,460
13
10
:

8,053
2

7
j

241,513
16
5
:

269,306
0

0

£

s.
a.

27,792
3

7

£

s.
a.

121

5,391
8

0

233,460
13
10

8,053
2

7
I

241,513
16
5
',

269,306
0

0

1

27,792
3

7

J

Expenditure.
I

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.

I

Issued in Excess.

Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.

i

£

s.
d.
!

5,758
5

i
j

£

8.

d.

Sceneby
Preservation

Account
:—

Scenery
Preservation

£

s.
a.

5,938
16
5

£

s.
d.

180
11
1

&

s.
d.

5,758
5

4

I

&

s.
d.

11,856
0

0

£

s.
d.

6,097
14
8

&

v s.
d.

122

-
Total

••
5,938
16
5

180
11
1

5,758
5

4

5,758
5

4

11,856
0

0

6,097
14
3

]


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

