## PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1911-1912.

om the NEW ZEALAND STATE FORESTS ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1912, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1911. STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the NEW

			TSSORD.			i	Амопи	Tagmen in
ATE FORESTS ACCOUNT:— Branch of the Lands and Survey	Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure. Advances.	Advances.	Total.	Voted.	UNISSUED.	Excuss.
	æ s. d.	£ s. d.	£ s. d.	£ 8, d.	£ s. d.	es. d.	£ s. d.	s.
:	22,855 10 9	44 17 1	22,810 13 8	609 8 10	23,420 2 6	23,632 0 0	211 17 6	· :
Total 22,8	22,855 10 9	44 17 1	22,810 13 8	609 8 10	23,420 2 6	23,632 0 0	211 17 6	:

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the STATE COAL-MINES ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1912, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1911.

Expenditure. Credits. Net Expenditure. Advances. Total. VOTED. UNISSUED.  ### S. d. ## S. d.				Issued.		Standard Court		AMOUNT	Tagner 18
NT:		Expenditure.	1 1	Net Expenditure.	Advances.	Total.	VOTED.	UNISSUED.	Excess.
238,852 1 10 5,391 8 0 233,460 13 10 8,053 2 7 241,513 16 5	 State Coal-mines Account: State Coal-mines	£ s. d. 238,852 1 10		£ s. d. 233,460 13 10		£ s. d. 241,513 16 5	£ s. d. 269,306 0 0	£ s. <b>d.</b> 27,792 3 7	ક. ક. તે. 
	 Total	238,852 1 10	5,391 8 0	233,460 13 10	8,053 2 7	241,513 16 5	269,306 0 0	27,792 3 7	

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the SCENERY PRESERVATION ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1912, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1911.

ISSUED	Excuss.		:
AMOUNT	ONISSUED.	£ s. d. 6,097 14 8	6,097 14 8
Voted.		£ s. d.	11,856 0 0
	Total.	£ s. d. 5,758 5 4	5,758 5 4
	Advances.	. s.	•
Issued.	Net Expenditure.	£ s. d. 5,758 5 4	5,758 5 4
	Credits. N	£ s. d. 180 11 1	180 11 1
	Expenditure.	£ 8. d. 5,938 16 5	5,938 16 5
-		:	;
		•	:
1903.0		BRVAT erval	Total
.атоV		= =	